TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - VRF - MBHX - COMPACT 4-WAY CASSETTE
INTERNATIONAL
COMPACT DESIGN All DC INVERTER TECHNOLOGY
INTELLIGENT NETWORKULTRA-LOW NOISE AND OPERATION
CONDENSATE PUMP CENTRAL CONTROL
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Suits half T-bar grid. Units maintain the
uniform length and width with consistent

(water height difference up to 1.0m),
which can effectively drain out condensing
water and save space.
One wired controller can control multiple indoor
units. With various functions: group
management, schedule management, single
unit control, temp setting, fan speed, quiet,
swing control. Central controller interface has
elegant and fashionable appearance.
Indoor Unit Airflow
l/s (m³/h)
 Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
MBHX022D1C 165 (600) 2.2 2.5
MBHX028D1C 165 (600) 2.8 3.2
MBHX036D1C 165 (600) 3.6 4.0
MBHX045D1C 194 (700) 4.5 5.0
MBHX050D1C 194 (700) 5.0 5.6
MBHX056D1C 194 (700) 5.6 6.3
nge without notice.
ES E162-A AU19071 of 4
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - VRF - MBHX - COMPACT 4-WAY CASSETTE
INTERNATIONAL